
Race: Race Penalty:

C201220_FR@DUBLIN-10KM-Girls-WSR 187.8

C201220_FR@DUBLIN-5KM-Girls-WSR 294.1

C210103_CL@DUBLIN_Ford-Sayre-13KM-Girls-WSR 297.7

C210109_FR@DUBLIN-5KM-Girls-WSR 187.6

N210206_CL@DUBLIN-GirlsU16-WSR 286.3

N210206_CL@DUBLIN-GirlsU18&U20-WSR 185.5

N210207_FR@GUNSTOCK-GirlsU16-WSR 289.8

N210207_FR@GUNSTOCK-GirlsU18&U20-WSR 185.5

P210113_CL@PROCTOR-Girls-WSR 272.8

P210113-FR@GREATGLEN-Girls-WSR 390.8

P210115_FR@GUNSTOCK-Girls-WSR 191

P210115_FR@PLYMOUTH-Girls-WSR 332.9

P210115_FR@PROCTOR-Girls-WSR 236.6

P210120_FR@DUBLIN-Girls-WSR 228.5

P210120_FR@PROCTOR-Girls-WSR 246.5

P210122_FR@WMRHS-Girls-WSR 298.9

P210123_SK@FALLMTN-Girls-WSR 285.2

P210127_FR@WATERVILLE-Girls-WSR 310.8

P210129_FR@WMRHS-Girls-WSR 588.2

P210130_SK@EASTMAN-Girls-WSR 261.3

P210203_CL@DUBLIN-Girls-WSR 244.4

P210203_CL@PLAINFIELD-Girls-WSR 267.2

P210203_FR@GUNSTOCK-Girls-WSR 210.3

P210203_FR@LEGACY-Girls-WSR 318

P210204_FR@FALLMTN-Girls-WSR 600

P210206_FR@WMRHS-Girls-WSR 293.1

First-Name_Last-Name@Team-Name Team-Name
Age

Cat
# Races Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Rank

Catherine_Stow@Gilford Gilford U18 5 185.5 185.5 186.2 1

Lili_Baer@Dublin_XC Dublin_XC U18 4 191.9 196.7 199.6 2

Marlia_Richer@Dublin_XC Dublin_XC U18 4 187.8 196 207.4 3

Kaitlyn_Watt@Concord Concord U18 7 201.6 208.4 217.8 4

Morgan_Nault@Man._Memorial Man._Memorial U18 7 238.8 239.8 249.2 5

Ann_Rightmire@Ford_Sayre Ford_Sayre U18 4 235.3 248.1 252.7 6

Ayla_Weale@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 228.5 256.9 269 7

Francie_Trafton@Hopkinton Hopkinton U18 8 262.5 267.6 271.6 8

Vanessa_Genakos@Gilford Gilford U18 5 253.5 265.4 274.4 9

Katharine_Gage@Derryfield Derryfield U18 6 237.4 268.3 281.3 10

Charlotte_Whitcomb@Holderness Holderness U18 3 249 257 281.9 11

Caroline_Loescher@Ford_Sayre Ford_Sayre U18 4 247.7 266 284.6 12

Sage_Gilbert-Diamond@Hanover Hanover U18 4 309.3 323.9 333.3 13

Mathea_Graham@Concord Concord U18 6 351.4 353.4 366.5 14

Zoe_Chinn@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 342.1 359.4 374.9 15

Carli_Krebs@Kennett Kennett U18 4 387.6 389.2 395.7 16

Catherine_Westbrook@Hopkinton Hopkinton U18 4 390.9 404.3 412.2 17

Anna_Illsley@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 388.4 408.1 415.9 18

Kathryn_Davis@Hanover Hanover U18 4 378.8 398.6 423.3 19

Maya_Barnett@Lebanon Lebanon U18 3 405.8 415.3 427 20

Grace_Perley@Kennett Kennett U18 3 407.7 418.5 429 21

Eva_Calcutt@ConVal ConVal U18 6 429.3 429.4 438.1 22

June_Clark@Hanover Hanover U18 3 428.4 440.1 448 23

Ana_Goodwin@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 426.8 443.2 450.1 24

Elizabeth_Clarner@Hopkinton Hopkinton U18 4 432.2 434.3 458.6 25

Bridget_Meehan@Hanover Hanover U18 4 431 459.6 475.5 26

Katelyn_Harvey@Kearsarge Kearsarge U18 6 464 471.5 484.4 27

Kayla_Taber@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 429.4 469.3 486.5 28

Cora_Treiss@Berlin Berlin U18 3 461.7 467.9 504.4 29

Marcella_Denitto@Kingswood Kingswood U18 3 487.2 495.1 516.2 30
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Zoe_Starkey@Hanover Hanover U18 4 520.6 525.9 528.6 31

Katherine_Martel@Concord Concord U18 4 497.1 517.4 537.4 32

Maggie_Cooper@Concord Concord U18 4 527.5 532.2 538.5 33

Abby_Friedman@White_Mtns. White_Mtns. U18 5 507.8 521.7 543.9 34

Miriam_Herron@Hanover Hanover U18 3 525.2 534.5 564.7 35

Mary_Gile@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 552.4 564 572.9 36

Clementine_Southworth@White_Mtns. White_Mtns. U18 5 577.3 585.8 610.9 37

Ella_Gessner@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 606.5 610.7 612.8 38

Jordan_Meier@Kennett Kennett U18 3 602.6 603.8 622.8 39

Ayla_Frenkiewich@Kearsarge Kearsarge U18 4 566.7 611.7 629.7 40

Sophia_Valpey@Bow Bow U20 4 612.1 619.7 646.8 41

Colette_Brochu@Concord Concord U18 3 610 645.8 676.4 42

Catherine_Maurer@Bow Bow U18 4 606 649.5 677.7 43

Julia_Breckenridge@Souhegan Souhegan U20 3 631.9 638.9 727.7 44

Maya_Gove@Kennett Kennett U18 3 667.5 691.5 731.4 45

Olivia_Simione@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 730.7 746.2 762.5 46

Amber_Ferrier@Concord Concord U18 4 722.9 754.8 771.9 47

Gwyneth_Munroe@Hanover Hanover U18 3 626.7 639.9 794.7 48

Paige_Susco@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 788.6 791.6 809.9 49

Laela_Moran@Kearsarge Kearsarge U18 3 616.8 776.3 849.1 50

Ava_Ackerman@Lebanon Lebanon U18 4 810.2 839.6 854.8 51

Amanda_Fulton@Souhegan Souhegan U18 3 763.9 811.2 886.8 52

Rosalie_Curry@Concord Concord U18 5 857.7 883.3 891.9 53

Ava_Reed@Lebanon Lebanon U18 3 805.5 837.8 892.1 54

Amalia_Tomas@Concord Concord U18 4 984.5 1024.8 1043.3 55

Molly_Shutzius@Lebanon Lebanon U18 3 987.8 1034.5 1104.9 56

Elsa_Bolinger@Ford_Sayre Ford_Sayre U18 2 216.9 223.7 - -

Grace_Castonguay@Kennett Kennett U20 2 257.6 275.6 - -

Ada_Gardner@Proctor Proctor U18 2 405.6 410.1 - -

Courtney_Diemar@Holderness Holderness U18 2 343.1 412.7 - -

Avery_Manni@Bedford Bedford U18 2 436.7 442.4 - -

Lia_Anzaldi@Kennett Kennett U18 2 446.2 459.4 - -

Shannon_Derby@Kennett Kennett U18 2 448.3 478.2 - -

Annika_Milliman@Hanover Hanover U18 2 452.9 502.3 - -

Kathryn_Hawkes@Kennett Kennett U20 2 509.3 519.5 - -

Sonja_Peterson@Hanover Hanover U20 2 498.7 554.7 - -

Phoebe_Hicks@Dublin Dublin U18 2 574.4 610.2 - -

Sophie_Dean@Keene Keene U20 2 595.4 631.6 - -

Chloe_Rummler@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U18 2 552.6 692.1 - -

Ava_Kehas@Bow Bow U18 2 634.2 707.7 - -

Isabella_Parisien@Bow Bow U20 2 706.5 710.3 - -

Emeri_Jacobs@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U18 2 635.4 765.6 - -

Mary_McCarthy@Bow Bow U18 2 681.8 769.3 - -

Madeline_Michaelis@Bow Bow U18 2 707.6 770.7 - -

Katherine_Lessard@Bow Bow U18 2 677.7 795.3 - -

Natalie_Dean@Keene Keene U18 2 798.1 811 - -

Savannah_Betterley@Bow Bow U18 2 700.1 811.7 - -

Lauren_McKeen@Bow Bow U18 2 760.8 827.9 - -

Madeleine_Kropp@Bow Bow U18 2 809.4 837.1 - -

Eva_Rook@Bow Bow U18 2 839.2 840.1 - -

Sophia_Ravencraft@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U18 2 748.1 900.8 - -

Jocelyn_Webber@Bow Bow U18 2 911 934.8 - -

Brooke_Melita@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U18 2 766.4 1028.8 - -

Grace_Phillips@ConVal ConVal U18 2 1064.4 1072.5 - -

Rachel_Watson@Fall_Mtn Fall_Mtn U20 2 1032.7 1103.3 - -

Paige_Graziano@Man._Memorial Man._Memorial U18 2 1019.3 1157.8 - -

Phoebe_Simano@Kearsarge Kearsarge U18 2 1174.6 1209.5 - -

Olivia_Binette@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U18 2 1051.4 1274.7 - -

Lyla_HoloBowicz@Sunapee Sunapee U18 2 1281.5 1402.2 - -

Michelle_Eweka@Bow Bow U18 2 1348.7 1402.6 - -

Hannah_Waltz@Bow Bow U18 2 1424 1627.5 - -

Riley_Wall@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U18 2 1470.1 1647.4 - -

Clara_Udelson@Bow Bow U18 2 1506 1677 - -



Mirelle_Karnacewicz@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U18 2 1542.4 1712.1 - -

Payton_Sperling@Man._Memorial Man._Memorial U18 2 1762.5 2282.2 - -

Erika_Looman@Dublin_XC Dublin_XC U18 1 282.2 - - -

Lilly_Magnus@Holderness Holderness U20 1 283.7 - - -

Catherine_Bregou@Ford_Sayre Ford_Sayre U18 1 318.7 - - -

Lia__Anzaldi@Kennett Kennett U18 1 449.1 - - -

Bethany_Tanner@Gilford Gilford U18 1 465.3 - - -

Brianna_Debanico@Lebanon Lebanon U18 1 478 - - -

Abby_Guerette@Bedford Bedford U18 1 482.8 - - -

Kathryn__Hawkes@Kennett Kennett U20 1 512.9 - - -

Barrie_Guertin@Bow Bow U20 1 517 - - -

Katherine_Valentino@Hanover Hanover U18 1 525.5 - - -

Jamie_Karr@Bedford Bedford U20 1 529 - - -

Anna_Apprilliano@Plymouth Plymouth U18 1 532.9 - - -

Gianna_Covello@Hopkinton Hopkinton U18 1 533 - - -

Charlotte_Tagupa@Hanover Hanover U18 1 534.7 - - -

Camille_Hendrixson@ConVal ConVal U18 1 542.7 - - -

Alicia_Vikstrom@Bedford Bedford U20 1 557.7 - - -

Helen_Cotrupi@Moultonborough Moultonborough U20 1 580.5 - - -

Roisi_Russell@Bedford Bedford U18 1 588.6 - - -

Dylan_Derby@Kennett Kennett U18 1 592.5 - - -

Kaylie_Sampson@Plymouth Plymouth U20 1 636.7 - - -

Abby_Stone@Hopkinton Hopkinton U18 1 657.5 - - -

Gwyneth_Inglis@ConVal ConVal U18 1 686.7 - - -

Abigail_Fogarty@Moultonborough Moultonborough U18 1 699.7 - - -

Ainsley_Gagne@Bedford Bedford U18 1 701.4 - - -

Sophie_Markey@Plymouth Plymouth U18 1 712.2 - - -

Amanda_Brooker@Lebanon Lebanon U18 1 739.5 - - -

Isabelle_Bushway@Fall_Mtn Fall_Mtn U18 1 755.7 - - -

Lily_Mooney@Bedford Bedford U18 1 769.7 - - -

Grace_Horton@Bedford Bedford U18 1 789 - - -

Paige_Muir@Bedford Bedford U20 1 793.3 - - -

Elizabeth_Zimmermann@Bedford Bedford U18 1 819.1 - - -

Taylor_Hatem@Bedford Bedford U18 1 832.6 - - -

Taylor_Weir@Profile Profile U18 1 873.3 - - -

Sydney_Zagarola@Lebanon Lebanon U18 1 878.3 - - -

Bailey_Burke@Souhegan Souhegan U18 1 886.4 - - -

Nicole_Fessenden@Bedford Bedford U18 1 897.7 - - -

Alex_Villers@Sunapee Sunapee U18 1 905 - - -

Alexandra_Dionne@Bedford Bedford U20 1 906.9 - - -

Amanda_Hagstrom@Bedford Bedford U18 1 911.8 - - -

Charlotte_Armstrong@Hopkinton Hopkinton U20 1 967.7 - - -

Cassie_Murphy@Bow Bow U18 1 1000.3 - - -

Emeline_Tyler-Wall@ConVal ConVal U18 1 1012.5 - - -

Lola_Kinney@Profile Profile U18 1 1030.9 - - -

Amanda_Senk@Souhegan Souhegan U18 1 1042.2 - - -

Hannah_Raudelunas@Souhegan Souhegan U20 1 1144.2 - - -

Rachel_Towne@Bow Bow U18 1 1167.6 - - -

Alexandra_Boone@Bow Bow U18 1 1214.2 - - -

Holly_Souter@Bedford Bedford U20 1 1258.1 - - -

Jessica_Karnacewicz@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U18 1 1434.5 - - -

Meghan_Hodge@Interlakes Interlakes U18 1 1496.6 - - -

Maddie_McCloskey@Man._Memorial Man._Memorial U18 1 1578.5 - - -

Kathryn_Craig@Man._Central Man._Central U18 1 1640.8 - - -

Alicia_Reine@Bedford Bedford U18 1 2084.3 - - -


